STAND-OFF INSULATORS
TYPE - PM (H.T INSULATORS)

INSO - PMHT

|| HEIGHT THREAD
MV-4050 * 50 M10/BOTHENDS
MV-6040 * 40 M10/BOTHENDS
MV-606560 * 60 M12TOP/M12BOTTOM
PDMV6075 * 75 M10TOP/M12BOTTOM
PDMV6090 * 90 M10TOP/M12BOTTOM

ITEMS NORMALLY STOCKED MARKED THUS:

VOLTAGE
RATINGS
KV
35
35
5.5
6.8
8.5

0.10
0.18
0.34
0.34
0.36



